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Assessment, Evaluation and Student Progression 

F.No.AUD/19-10/2019/AES/ Calendar 
Dated: 03/07/ 2019 

NOTIFICATION 

AES CALENDAR MONSOON SEMESTER 2019 

TASK RESPONSIBILITY DEADLINES 

Partial Repeat period (PR) for 
Winter Semester 2019 Courses 

Dean of School/School Office 08 - 19 July 

PR result declaration Dean of School/School Office 22 July (Monday) 

Orientation for 
2019 

Monsoon Semester Dean of School/School Office UG - 05 August (Monday) 
PG - 07 August (Wednesday) 

Course Registration 
(Last Date) 

Dean of School/School Office 12 August (Monday) 

Course Drop/Change Period Dean of School/School Office 13 August-19 August 

Freezing of Dean of School/School Office 19 August (Monday) course registrations 

Entry of first 
ERP 

assessment grade on Course Coordinators 27 September (Friday) 

Entry of all 
PG courses on 

grades for all UG and 
ERP 

Course Coordinators 10 December (Tuesday) 

Declaration of result Dean of School/School Office 13 December (Friday) 

Period for Pointing 
Discrepancies 

out 
in result, if any 

Students/Course 
Coordinator/Programme 
Coordinator/School Office 

20 December (Friday) 

Results to be sent to AES Division Dean of School/School Office 23 December (Monday) 

Dean AES 
Dean 
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NOTIFICATION 

AES Deadlines in Monsoon Semester 2019 for Winter Semester 2020 

TASKS RESPONSIBILITY SUS Other 
KG and KP Schools 

MS 2019 for 
WS 2020 

MS 2019 for 
WS 2020 

List of Courses to be 
offered in the next 
semester 

Programme Coordinators 
/Deans of Schools 

24 September (Tuesday) 24 September (Tuesday) 

Notesheets for 
additional Teaching 

Deans of Schools 04 November (Monday) 04 November (Monday) 

Approval for 
Additional Teaching 

Dean Academic Services 18 November (Monday) 18 November (Monday) 

Timetable First Draft 14 October (Monday) 8 November (Monday) 
Central Tim 
meeting 

table Dean AES/ AES 
Division 

18 October 
(if required) (Friday) 

18 October 
(if required) (Friday) 

Timetable Final Draft 31 October (Thursday) 31 October (Thursday) 
29 November (Friday) Courses to be 

offered in th 
semester (in 
format) to be 
AES 

next 
AES 
sent to 

Deans of Schools/ 
Programme 
Coordinator 

29 November (Friday) 

Uploading o' course 
outlines on website 

AES Division 17 December (Tuesday) 17 December (Tuesday) 

f Olk; 

geaann  AES 
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